
STOP SUMMARY 09/27/2019

ROUTE 10 AM (GPS)

LOCATIONTIME

10 Dietrich, Darrin

LEAVE BUS GARAGE6:46 am

DRIVEWAY JUST AFTER BEAR MTN SIGN6:56 am

22680 HWY 97A (SPLIT RAIL FENCE)6:58 am

TAN TRAILER ON RIGHT (STONE FENCE)6:59 am

BROWN TRAILER ON RIGHT7:00 am

TUNNEL HILL ROAD & HWY 97A7:02 am

CHELAN BUTTE ROAD (TURN AROUND)7:13 am

STAYMAN FLATS ROAD & ( MM 3 )7:14 am

363 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD7:15 am

410 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD7:17 am

443 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD7:18 am

355 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD (GREY TRAILERS)7:19 am

311 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD7:22 am

DOWNEY ROAD7:30 am

HAWKS MEADOW ROAD & HIGHWAY 97A7:34 am

SUNSHINE FARMS7:36 am

504 S LAKESHORE RD7:38 am

2810 S LAKESHORE RD7:39 am

QUAIL RUN (TURNAROUND)7:44 am

S LAKESHORE ROAD & SUNNYBANK CT7:45 am

1951 S LAKESHORE ROAD (BEFORE KARMA CANYON)7:46 am

1055 S LAKESHORE RD7:47 am

915 S LAKESHORE ROAD7:48 am

635 S LAKESHORE ROAD (SIREN SONG WINERY)7:49 am

50 LEE PLACE7:51 am

4109 US 97A7:54 am

3875 US HIGHWAY 97A ( TSILLAN CELLARS )7:55 am

MAIN ST & S EAST ST7:57 am

CHS (426)8:00 am

CMS (222)8:00 am

MOE (101)8:05 am

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE8:15 am

ROUTE 10 PM

LOCATIONTIME

10 Dietrich, Darrin

LEAVE BUS GARAGE2:40 pm

MOE (101)2:58 pm

CMS (222)3:12 pm

CHS (426)3:12 pm

MAIN ST & S EAST ST3:14 pm

2020 W WOODIN AVE3:15 pm

2107 W WOODIN AVE (LINK BUS STOP)3:16 pm

2810 S LAKESHORE RD3:22 pm

QUAIL RUN (TURNAROUND)3:24 pm

S LAKESHORE ROAD & SUNNYBANK CT3:26 pm

1951 S LAKESHORE ROAD3:27 pm

1055 S LAKESHORE RD3:28 pm

915 S LAKESHORE RD3:29 pm

635 S LAKESHORE ROAD (SIREN SONG WINERY)3:30 pm

50 LEE PLACE3:31 pm

SUNSHINE FARMS ( THERON   M-W-F )3:32 pm

DRIVEWAY AFTER BEAR MTN SIGN3:33 pm

BEAR MOUNTAIN ENTRANCE & HIGHWAY 97A3:34 pm

22680 US 97A (SPLIT RAIL FENCE)3:36 pm

TAN TRAILER ON RIGHT (STONE FENCE)3:37 pm

BROWN TRAILER ON RIGHT3:39 pm

DAVIS CANYON 3503:40 pm

TUNNEL HILL ROAD & HIGHWAY 97A3:41 pm

311 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD3:45 pm

1850 SUMMER CAMP RD3:46 pm

STAYMAN FLATS ROAD & ( MM 3 )3:50 pm

355 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD (GREY TRAILERS)3:51 pm

363 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD3:52 pm

410 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD (MP 4)3:54 pm

443 STAYMAN FLATS ROAD4:00 pm

CHELAN BUTTE ROAD (TURNAROUND)4:03 pm

DOWNY CANYON4:16 pm

4109 US 97A4:20 pm

3875 US HIGHWAY 97A ( TSILLAN CELLARS )4:21 pm

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE4:25 pm

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 Jeff Barker9of
Cust_Trip06c.rpt


